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Susan Lynn Akingbehin

Director Information

Title Mrs

Name Susan Lynn Akingbehin
Postcode W2 4UT

Date of birth January 1957

Total current 4

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name

26 MONMOUTH ROAD
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
ISIGHT CUMBRIA LIMITED

ISIGHT LIMITED

ISIGHT LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
02407914

04458093

03832843

03832843

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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906622894

906622894

26 Monmouth Road
London

England

British

App. Date Res. Date
11/11/2014

11/06/2002

27/08/1999

27/08/1999

Position
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director



